Message

From: Casriel, Lyle [ NG

Sent: 7/28/2014 3:15:38 PM

To: I

cc: Klein, Matthew ||INNENINGgQNE | =rdeen, Vijai [[INNEGNGGEEEE | 5hkrcli. Juliana
I Staockman, Scott | ) \V/2!dron, Chelsey Devon
|

Subject: RE: Cash Request

Per the conversation with Ghislaine the request was changed to 5k. Thank you.

From: |
Sent: Monday, July 28, 2014 10:38 AM

To: Casriel, Lyle

Subject: Re: Cash Reguest

Hi Lyle,

| spoke with Ms. Maxwell and she would like 59,000, not 510k,
Kind regards,

[

From I >

Date: Monday, luly 28, 2014 at 10:27 AM

To: IEE—— .

ce: " I
Juliana Shkreli < ENNENEGEGEGEGE - . Scott Stackman <] - Chelsey Waldron

< I

Subject: RE: Cash Request

Hi

Let me know when you have a moment to speak.
Thanks,

Lyle

From:

Sent: Monday, July 28, 2014 10:11 AM

To: Casriel, Lyle; G Maxwell

Cc: Klein, Matthew; Ramdeen, Vijai; Shkreli, Juliana; Stackman, Scott; Waldron, Chelsey Devon
Subject: Re: Cash Request

Hi,

Ghislaine said she wants less than 510k as she doesn’t want to trigger a tax form. She would like 59,500,
Thanks,

[ ]

From: I -
Date: Monday, luly 28, 2014 at 9:52 AM

To: [ < . I -
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Cc: " | >
Juliana Shkreli <G . Scott Stackman <[ - Chelsey Waldron

< I -

Subject: Cash Request

Ghislaine,

We are working to have cash ready for you for tomorrow. We just wanted to let you know that it looks like it will be 10k
even. We will be in touch later today to confirm the pick-up instructions.

Best,

Lyle

Lvle Casriel

Senior Vice Presideni=Investments

Private Wealth Advisor | Portfolio Mamager
Advisory & Brokerage Services

UBS Financial Services Inc.

Private Wealth Mamagement

299 Park Avenue. 25th Floor

Mew York, NY 10171

www.ubs. com/privatewealthmanagemeni

BE chamrer*® Mlease visi our wehaife af Atfo: S financial servicering s, comwea iy F-man admolammer, fim for o
i tactiude accowsnd mimbers, Sociol Secir
r confTrmed, orders sent 'r.'.' £r [ aforne will mot be executed, T
hle, we cannol guarantee s acewracy oF complelensss reither the information nor any opimion expressed consfifutes a solieifalion
This mformation s being provided as a service af your Fianeial Advizor and does not supersede or replace pour monthly UES Financial
Servicer e, casdomer statenrent. Please be advised thal imformalion peratning fo trodes of any securities is nol an official ranvaction confirmation. The afficial confirmation of

G AN OC TN W il be sewdt fo Vi based [ e iy .-I':'.:."-'-:"'_l. preferences.

ot GIsclosures amd eformation ahotl .-m.l'¢'-w.l-1'|'lrl|:|'.'._'.'<: f

fion, please do mol framsel o ¢ memibers, cradif o fagt
fioes. LIHS

been obiamed from sources believed io be relt

Fonr woniir prestes
persanal imforr

FY OF IR i
ders semit by emay! be verba

MRMOETS, r'&r.‘-l"-'l'-ilr«.!'l. [+

quires thar e

» mformation comiamed herein has

for the pure hase or sale of gry securny.

UBS e-Delivery:easy.efficient.ecosmart. secure.

CONFIDENTIAL UBSTERRAMAROODO0552
EFTA00236256



